OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus - 1. ring
No |12 .3/4 56 7|89 10 11]12 13 14 4| Sum_
Par 3 3 3|3 3|3 3 3|3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 | Erik Varik 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 +1 43
2 | Rea Lillemets 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 4 4 +10 52

Véike voistlus - 1. ring * 17.05.2024 19:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/584636
https://discgolfmetrix.com/584630
https://discgolfmetrix.com/584636
https://discgolfmetrix.com/584630

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42
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Véike voistlus —» 1. ring * 17.05.2024 19:34 (2)

3
6

4.5
14

4
12

3
7
1

47.5

5.5
4 14%
11 39%
12 43%
1 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/584636
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